—_

© © N o A W N

WNNN NN NN N NN 2 s s
© o ® N o »u kA WD = O OV o Nk WM = O

Position

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Nurse Practitioner-Per Diem
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 3
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 3
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 3
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 2
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 2
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 2
Program Specialist |l

Office Services Specialist

Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4
Nurse Practitioner

Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 1
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 1
Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 1
Program Specialist Il-Retired Rehire

Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 2

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn
Med Staff-Ob/Gyn

Total Wages

$506,898
$476,317
$467,594
$455,209
$440,352
$367,238
$358,016
$344,831
$325,619
$129,666
$67,675
$65,489
$62,739
$62,135
$58,148
$57,735
$54,252
$54,239
$53,856
$50,309
$47,045
$46,275
$42,520
$41,565
$38,757
$24,582
$24,532
$24,532
$12,709
$10,407



