	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$506,898
2.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$476,317
3.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$467,594
4.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$455,209
5.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$440,352
6.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$367,238
7.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$358,016
8.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$344,831
9.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$325,619
10.	Nurse Practitioner-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$129,666
11.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$67,675
12.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$65,489
13.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$62,739
14.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 3		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$62,135
15.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 3		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$58,148
16.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 3		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$57,735
17.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 2		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$54,252
18.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 2		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$54,239
19.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 2		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$53,856
20.	Program Specialist II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$50,309
21.	Office Services Specialist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$47,045
22.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$46,275
23.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$42,520
24.	Nurse Practitioner		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$41,565
25.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 4		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$38,757
26.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 1		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$24,582
27.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 1		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$24,532
28.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 1		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$24,532
29.	Program Specialist II-Retired Rehire		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$12,709
30.	Resident Physician Post Grd-Year 2		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Ob/Gyn	\$10,407